
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 670340 annapuleo2@gmail.com anna puleo yes lrX0x9v4vCyG5u.

2 700482 g.moreschi@libero.it Grazia Moreschi yes lrX0x9FRTBEJvV.

3 belotti.eleonora@islotto.ed
u.it

Eleonora Belotti yes lrX0x9KEytr1sV.

4 donatella.bertellotti@iisruffi
niaicardi.it

Donatella Bertellotti yes lrX0x9QY3VDg7J.

5 cannata.cristina@iispareto.
it

Cristina Cannata yes lrX0x9LUpycblo.

6 Emilia.fontana@virgilio.it Emilia Fontana yes lrX0x94QwwQWCh.

7 eleonora.iacobacci@liceopi
gafetta.edu.it

Eleonora Iacobacci yes lrX0x9BccLA6QC.

8 laviano.giusi@islotto.edu.it Giusi Laviano yes lrX0x9J5igq8ev.

9 Donatella.magri@roiti.istru
zioneer.it

Donatella Magri yes lrX0x9zEYBAI4r.

10 giovannipaolomaria.morisc
o@gmail.com

Giovanni Paolo Maria Morisco yes lrX0x9FLtYWu0b.

11 elena.pastorio@liceopigafe
tta.edu.it

Elena Pastorio yes lrX0x9b8KMgPtM.

12 caterina.raffa@libero.it Caterina Raffa yes lrX0x9fsJKXzmE.

13 gretareg@libero.it Greta Reggiani yes lrX0x9v3pfDiAH.

14 grarix@yahoo.it Grazia Ricciardi yes lrX0x9ZZ9hwW0X.

15 linda.roversi@galileimirand LINDA ROVERSI yes lrX0x9v33Q26m3.
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16 donatella.saputelli@isii.it Donatella Saputelli yes lrX0x952OF0vQl.

17 valentina.silletti@liceosella.
eu

Valentina Silletti yes lrX0x9LTziqDX1.

18 tattolilm@libero.it Lucia Tattoli yes lrX0x9BfmLXATd.

19 cristina.vicino@iissalfano.e
du.it

Cristina Vicino yes lrX0x9FgOOReSN.
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